
2021 SUMMER CALENDAR 

 

SUMMER I 2021   

May 27  Thursday Online Registration and Academic Advisement  
New Student Registration 

May 30 Sunday Residence Halls Open 
May 31 Monday Memorial Day Holiday 
June 1 Tuesday Classes Begin  

Late Registration Fee - $100.00 Assessed 
June 2  Wednesday Registration Closes  

Last Day to Drop/Add Courses 
June 3 Thursday Financial Clearance (formerly purge) 
June 7 Monday Report of Non-Attendance Due 
June 14-16  Monday-Wednesday MID-TERM EXAMS 
June 18 Friday New Student Orientation and Registration  

(Valley Bound) VIRTUAL 
June 22  Tuesday Last Day to Withdraw from a Class 
June 25  
 
June 25 

Friday 
 
Friday 

Last Day to Withdraw from the University – 
Summer I 
Online Registration and Academic Advisement – 
Summer II 

July 1 Thursday FINAL EXAMS  
Residence Halls Close 

July 2  Friday Deadline to Submit Final Grades 
   
SUMMER II 2021   
June 25 Friday Online Registration and Academic Advisement 
July 4-5 Sunday-Monday Independence Day Holiday 
July 5 Monday Residence Halls Open 
July 6  Tuesday Classes Begin  

Late Registration Fee $100.00 Assessed 
July 7  Wednesday Registration Closes  

Last Day to Drop/Add Classes 
July 12  Monday Financial Clearance (formerly purge) 
July 13 Tuesday Report of Non-Attendance Due 
July 16 Friday New Student Orientation and Registration 

(Valley Bound) VIRTUAL 
July 19-21  Monday-Wednesday MID-TERM EXAMS 
July 26 Monday Last Day to Withdraw from a Class 
July 30  Friday Last Day to Withdraw from the University 
August 2 Monday New Student Orientation and Registration  

(Valley Bound) VIRTUAL 
August 5  Thursday FINAL EXAMS 

Residence Halls Close 
August 6  Friday Deadline to Submit Final Grades 

 


